
White

Bronze

Black

ALSO AVAILABLE IN: CONSTRUCTION
Rugged die-cast aluminum full cup holder 
aluminum floodlight fixture.
Mounts to standard junction box covers, 
includes silicone gasket.
Standard finish is grey. Available options include 
black, white or bronze powder coat paint finish.

 FEATURES
Available as single or twin floodlight or  
as kit including cover.
Fully adjustable with serrated teeth for locking in 
place. 1/2” NPS threaded arm with locking nut.
Medium base porcelain socket for Par38 lamp 
(150 Watt incandescent max).
Lamp options include incandescent, CFL or LED. 
(Lamp not included.)
Water resistant glass lens kit available with 
fixture - see HRL.
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HR SERIES - FLOOD LIGHTING
MULTI-USE WEATHERPROOF

Ideal for lighting perimeters

For use outdooors

APPLICATION:

PROJECT: DATE:

TYPE: NOTES:

CERTIFICATION:

HR-2
(Twin Full-Cup

Holders and Cover)

HR-1
(Full-Cup Holder

and Cover)

HR
(Full-Cup Holder Only)

http://rabdesign.ca/product/hrl/ 
http://rabdesign.ca/product/hrl/ 


HR SERIES - FLOOD LIGHTING
MULTI-USE WEATHERPROOF
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DIMENSIONS

ORDER INFO

STOCK CODE / DESCRIPTION STOCK CODE / DESCRIPTION

008311  HR - GREY FLOODLIGHT 094419  HRR-1 - BRONZE FLOODLIGHT & COVER

008319  HRB - BLACK FLOODLIGHT 008334  HRW-1 - WHITE FLOODLIGHT & COVER

008330  HRR - BRONZE FLOODLIGHT 094414  HR-2 -GREY TWIN FLOODLIGHT 

094420  HRW - WHITE FLOODLIGHT 008322  HRB-2 - BLACK TWIN FLOODLIGHT & COVER

094413  HR-1 - GREY FLOODLIGHT & COVER 008332  HRR-2 - BRONZE TWIN FLOODLIGHT & COVER

008320  HRB-1 - BLACK FLOODLIGHT & COVER 094421  HRW-2 - WHITE TWIN FLOODLIGHT & COVER

HR

HR-1

HR-2

5.43in
138mm

7.06in
179mm

10.02in
255mm

6.18in
157mm

2.46in
63mm

1/2 NPT

DIMENSIONS VARY DEPENDING ON ANGLE OF KNUCKLE

5.43in
138mm

7.06in
179mm

10.07in
256mm

6.18in
157mm

2.46in
63mm

4.28in
109mm

DIMENSIONS VARY DEPENDING ON ANGLE OF KNUCKLE

16.12in
409mm

6.49in
165mm

4.28in
109mm

9.06in
230mm

7.53in
191mm

[6.18]
157mm

[2.46]
63mm

DIMENSIONS VARY DEPENDING ON ANGLE OF KNUCKLE
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